Packaged Systems
D-31
LA
R
G
E
TA
N

SCHED
40 Pipe
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
Watt1
Density
Pipe
Size
(NPS)
Length
(In.)
Cold
End
(In.)
Model
Stock
Wt.
(Lbs.)240V 3 Phase 480V 3 Phase
4 10 2" 60 8 OCE-05040-2-24-3 OCE-05040-2-48-3 NS 8
8 12 2" 96 6 OCE-08080-2-24-3 OCE-08080-2-48-3 NS 12
12 12 2" 144 6 OCE-12120-2-24-3 OCE-12120-2-48-3 NS 18
20 12 2" 240 6 Not Available OCE-20200-2-48-3 NS 30
5 7.8 3" 66 8 Not Available OCE-06050-3-48-3 NS 9
5.6 3 3" 184 15 OCE-15056-3-24-3 OCE-15056-3-48-3 NS 33
6 3 3" 188 15 OCE-15060-3-24-3 OCE-15060-3-48-3 NS 35
6.5 3 3" 206 15 OCE-17065-3-24-3 OCE-17065-3-48-3 NS 38
6.7 3 3" 212 15 OCE-17067-3-24-3 OCE-17067-3-48-3 NS 39
6.9 3 3" 219 15 OCE-19069-3-24-3 OCE-19069-3-48-3 NS 40
7.2 3 3" 230 15 OCE-19072-3-24-3 OCE-19072-3-48-3 NS 42
7.5 3 3" 236 15 OCE-19075-3-24-3 OCE-19075-3-48-3 NS 43
10 4 3" 236 15 OCE-19100-3-24-3 OCE-19100-3-48-3 NS 43
12.5 5 3" 236 15 OCE-19125-3-24-3 OCE-19125-3-48-3 NS 43
7.6 3 3" 242 15 OCE-20076-3-24-3 OCE-20076-3-48-3 NS 44
8 3 3" 242 15 OCE-20080-3-24-3 OCE-20080-3-48-3 NS 44
8 3 3" 255 15 OCE-21080-3-24-3 OCE-21080-3-48-3 NS 47
9 3 3" 284 15 OCE-23090-3-24-3 OCE-23090-3-48-3 NS 52
9.6 3 3" 308 15 OCE-25096-3-24-3 OCE-25096-3-48-3 NS 56
10 3 3" 314 15 OCE-26100-3-24-3 OCE-26100-3-48-3 NS 58
10.3 3 3" 320 15 OCE-26103-3-24-3 OCE-26103-3-48-3 NS 59
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—	 Specify model, volts, phase, kW, length, cold end and quantity.
1.	 Watt Density based on the outside surface area of 2 or 3" Schedule 40 NPS pipe.
2.	 Alternate voltages available, contact your Local Chromalox Sales office.